Su
tu
re
B
rid
ge
 R
ot

...up-to-date technology
just a click away
Ordering Information
Implants/Disposables
BioComposite Corkscrew FT, 5.5 mm x 14.7 mm, w/two #2 FiberWire AR-1927BCF
BioComposite PushLock, 4.5 mm x 24 mm  AR-1922BC
BioComposite PushLock SP, 4.5 mm x 28 mm  AR-1922BCM
SureFire Scorpion Needle  AR-13991N
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 20 mm    AR-6592-08-20
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 30 mm    AR-6592-08-30
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 40 mm    AR-6592-08-40
PassPort Button Cannula, 8 mm I.D. x 50 mm    AR-6592-08-50
Accessory Instruments
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, reusable   AR-1927PB
Bio-Corkscrew FT Punch, disposable   AR-1927PBS
Punch/Tap for Bio-Corkscrew FT, reusable   AR-1927CTB
Punch for 4.5 mm PushLock  AR-1922P
FastPass Scorpion Suture Passer  AR-13997SF
KingFisher Suture Retriever/Tissue Grasper  AR-13970SR
Suture Cutter, open ended  AR-11794L
PassPort Measuring Device (used for determining proper PassPort length)  AR-6592M
PassPort Hemostat, Curved (used for PassPort insertion)  AR-6592
Other implant sizes and materials are available. Knotless SwiveLocks
may be substituted for PushLocks in the SutureBridge if desired.